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Women / 4 / Jr E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nitika Chand425
Edge

8.900 9.400 9.5759.375 37.250
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Browning411
CGA

8.850 9.500 9.2009.150 36.700
4 3 4 4 2 

2 

Rachel Shirar423
Dream Xtreme

8.700 9.625 9.1259.175 36.625
9 1 3 7 3T

3T

Hanna Shirar422
Dream Xtreme

8.550 9.575 9.2759.225 36.625
10 2 2 3 3T

3T

Kiana Wong431
Elevate

8.750 9.325 9.0758.800 35.950
7T 5 7 8T 5 

5 

Abby Miller435
Golden Bear

8.925 9.125 9.1508.575 35.775
2 8 11 6 6 

6 

Claire Cornell408
American

8.775 9.275 8.7758.750 35.575
6 6 8 12 7 

7 

Emer Gallagher401
Accel

8.800 8.850 9.3758.150 35.175
5 12 13 2 8 

8 

Olivia Cooper412
CYC

8.300 9.100 8.9758.500 34.875
13T 9 12 10 9 

9 

Jessica Carr428
Elevate

8.425 8.900 8.7008.600 34.625
12 11 10 14 10 

10 

Julia Ty427
Edge

9.000 9.075 9.1757.225 34.475
1 10 15 5 11 

11 

Natajia Vazquez441
GymWorld

8.300 8.100 9.0758.900 34.375
13T 14 5 8T 12 

12 

Madison Fredrick445
Nor Cal Elite

8.750 7.825 8.8008.850 34.225
7T 15 6 11 13 

13 

Constance Davidson429
Elevate

8.475 9.225 8.7257.600 34.025
11 7 14 13 14 

14 

Piper Ryan414
Champion

8.125 8.575 8.4508.675 33.825
15 13 9 15 15 

15 
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